
2012 Area 60 General Service Calendar 

Quarterly Meetings and Assemblies- Grand Ballroom 
Officer/Coordinator Meetings- Room 226 
Other Events- TBA 

DATE TIME EVENT 

Sunday, Jan. 15  9 am GAW Planning Mtg. 

Sunday, Jan. 29  8:30 am Registration 

9 am Workshop 

10:15 am Meeting  

1
st
 Quarterly Meeting 

Sunday, Feb. 19 9 am Officer/ Coordinator Mtg. 

GAW Planning Mtg.      

March 2-4  NERAASA 

HMB Area 48  

Albany, N.Y 

March 16-18  NERD 2012  

Sturbridge, MA 

March 30- April 1 All Day GAW/Mini-Conference 

Sunday, April 1  9 am Registration 

10:15 am Assembly 

Pre-Conference Assembly 

Sunday, April 15  9 am Officer/Coordinator Mtg. 

April 21- 28  General Service Conference 

Sunday, June 3  8:30 am Registration 

9 am Workshop 

10:15 Meeting 

2
nd

 Quarterly Meeting/ 

Post-Conference Assembly 

Sunday, June 24 9 am Officer/Coordinator Mtg. 

GAW Wrap-up Mtg. 

August 3-5  Pa. State Convention 

Harrisburg, Pa. 

Sunday, Aug. 19 8:30 am Registration 

9 am Workshop 

10:15 am Meeting 

3
rd
 Quarterly Meeting 

Sunday, Sept. 16 9 am Officer/Coordinator Mtg. 

Sunday, Oct. 21 8:30 am Registration 

9 am Workshop 

10:15 am Assembly 

Fall/Election Assembly 

Sunday, Nov. 4  9 am Officer/Coordinator Mtg. 

GAW Planning Mtg. 

Sunday, Dec. 2 8:30 am Registration 

9 am Workshop 

10:15 Meeting 

4
th
 Quarterly Meeting 

Sunday, Dec. 16 9 am Officer/Coordinator Mtg. 

GAW Planning Mtg. 

   

   

   


